
S. No. 

3 
4 

6 

7 

1 

8 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

Name 

Dr.Sremmant Basu 

Dr.D.Pradeep Kumar 

Dr.N.Gangisetty 
Dr.K.Srinivasa Krishna 

Dr.KV.Geetha Devi 

Dr.Dasthagiri Basha 

Dr.V.G.Murugan 
Dr.N.Seshadri 

Dr.Prem Knowles 

Dr.B.Rajesh Kumar 
Dr.E.Gnana prasuna 

Mr.S.Ismail 

Mr.Roja Kiran.B 

Mr.S.Muthu Kumar 

PAN No. 

MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE 

AGMPB3051E 

ACKPD4058R 

AKBBG6689E 

AOSPK7652L 

AMZPG8735D 

AWUPK6926F 

AWRPM4768J 

AFMPN2631 R 
CVUPS3371R 

BBJPB2949E 

AARPE8912E 
EFLPS4392H 

Affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi 
NAAC Accredited with A+ Grade, 

NBA Acredited -B.Tech. (CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, MECH), MBA & MCA. 

Qualification 

Ph. D 

Ph. D 

Ph. D 

Ph. D 

Ph. D 

Ph. D 

Ph. D 

Ph.D 

Ph. D 

Ph. D 

Ph. D 

MBA 

(UGC-AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION) 

CMUPPB4066M MBA 

AYDPM7650H MBA 

Department of Management Studies Area of Specialization 

OB 

Commerce 

Marketing 

Marketing &HR 

Finance 

Marketing 
&Finance 

Finance & 

Marketing 
Finance 

HR 

Information of Faculty 

HR 

Finance 

HR 

Academic Year: 2023-24 

Marketing &HR 

Marketing 

Professor 

Professor 

Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant professor 
Assistant professor 

Assistant professor 

Assistant Professor 

17-10-2016| 17-10-2016 YES 

08-08-200508-08-2005 YES 

01-09-2006|05-07-2019 YES 
YES 

YES 
27-04-2017 

06-05-2015 

|25-09-2020 

05-09-2022 

25-08-2008 

12.10.2022 

14-07-2023 

25-08-2023 

27-08-2012 

|29-08-2023 

01-05-2023 

YES 

YES 

YES 

NO 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

NO 

Regular Full time 

RegularFull time 

Regular Full time 

Regular Full time 
Regular Full time 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 

Full time 

Full time 

Full time 
Full time 

Full time 

Full time 

Full time Regular 

RegularFull time 

Regular Full time 

TW 
SUD 

14.08.2024 

10.05.2024 



3. No. 

15 

16 

17 

18 

20 

21 

Name 

Mr.V.VSantosh Kumar 

Mr.V.Venkata Rao 

Mr.B.Sreekanth 

Mrs.B.Saritha 

Mr.B.Giri Prasad 

Mr.Praveen Kumar J 

Mr. G. Sreenivasulu 

Total No of Faculty 
No. of Professors 

No. of Associate Professor 

No. of ASSistant Professors 

Total No. of Ph.D. 

HEAD 

ATZPS4249K 

PAN No. 

AHTPV2585R 

Head of the Department 

AIRPG6057G 

Desartmert d Manageet Studir 
3pale irsitute of echnoiog 
Aadanapalle - 517 32. 

AKRPB7917N 

BWSPKO823L MBA 

AVEPB7126K MBA 

AMVPJ6758R MBA 

21 

3 
w 

18 

Qualification 

11 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

Area of Specialization 

Global 

Management 
Finance 

&Marketing 
Marketing 

Finance 
Finance 

HR 

Marketing/Finan 
Ce 

Designation 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant professor 
Assistant professor 

Assistant Professor 

17-07-2023 

17-06-2021 

01-09-2009 
19-02-2015 
17-08-2015 

29-06-2015 

08-05-2015 

NO 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

Regular 

Regular Full time 

Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 

Full time 

Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

Full time 

Full time 

Full time 

Regular Full time 

Full time 

nadanapalle Institute of 
Technology & Science 

MADANAPALLE 

01.05.2024 
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